
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 ARENAL STORM DRAIN 

(TS.2013.ARNLSD)

1420 days Sun 7/1/12 Fri 5/20/16

2 Project Planning 107 days Sun 7/1/12 Mon 10/15/12

5 Obtain Professional 

Services

185 days Mon 10/15/12 Wed 4/17/13

13 DESIGN PHASE 701 days Sat 4/27/13 Sat 3/28/15

25 BIDDING PHASE 58 days Sun 3/29/15 Mon 5/25/15

28 CONSTRUCTION PHASE 201 days Mon 5/25/15 Fri 12/11/15

31 PROJECT CLOSEOUT 90 days Mon 12/14/15 Sat 3/12/16
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Date: Wed 3/25/15


